TACTILE, Surface Mount, 3.5 x 6mm
01945 47 47 47 ● 01945 47 48 49 ● sales@angliac.co.uk
SWITCHES
DIPTRONICS type DTSM-3
A range of miniature 3.5 x 6mm size surface mount tactile switches offering a choice of button length, together with an option of packaging method.
◆ Miniature 3.5 x 6mm size
◆ Surface mount

Life expectancy .......................... 50,000 cycles min. (electrical)
Manf. Button
Part No. Length (L) Order Code
DTSM-31N-B 4.3 ST031
DTSM-32N-B 5.0 ST032
Manf. Button
Part No. Length (L) Order Code
DTSM-31N-T/R 4.3 ST031R
DTSM-32N-T/R 5.0 ST032R
N.B. These switches are not suitable for PCB washing.
Choice of button length and packaging method.
Packaging
TAPE : 16mm wide, 8mm pitch REEL : 330mm dia.